Rank First Name
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Richard
Martin
Marc
Steve
Ky Tuong
Martin
Christian
Adam
Bikramjeet
Rod
Alexandre
Alain
Andy
Mark
Francois
Dany
Mike
Simon
Eric
Carson
Catalin
Phong
Mathieu
Jean
Seil
Thierry
Jean-Claude
Irfan

Jean-
Francois

Last Name
Soucy
Coté
Fortin
Mikovich
Ly
Ladouceur
Léveillé
Murphy
Singh
Bédard
Gague
Proulx
Stenson

Martynyshin

Sevigny
Lessard

Martynyshin

Gill
Gauthier
Tsang
Nastac
Co
Montpetit
Caron
Seto
Dupont
Clément
Lateef

Bastien
Breault

Total
Qualifying Tournies
Points Played in
(Best 6 last 24
Results) months
1601 2
801
795
770
696
696
654
591
556
496
486
401
401
401
380
348
327
310
296
275
191
170
170
138
107
86
65

65
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Prov
QC
QC
QC
ON
ON
QC
QC
ON

USA
QcC
QcC
QcC
GB
ON
QC
QC
ON

USA
QC
ON
QC
ON
QC
QC
ON
QC
QC

USA
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