

<b>Rank</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>Total Qualifying Points (Best 6 Results)</b>	<b>Tournaments Played in last 24 months</b>	<b>Prov</b>
1	Richard	Soucy	1601	2	QC
2	Martin	Côté	801	1	QC
3	Marc	Fortin	795	3	QC
4	Steve	Mikovich	770	2	ON
5	Ky Tuong	Ly	696	1	ON
6	Martin	Ladouceur	696	1	QC
7	Christian	Léveillé	654	2	QC
8	Adam	Murphy	591	1	ON
9	Bikramjeet	Singh	556	1	USA
10	Rod	Bédard	496	2	QC
11	Alexandre	Gague	486	1	QC
12	Alain	Proulx	401	1	QC
13	Andy	Stenson	401	1	GB
14	Mark	Martynyshin	401	1	ON
15	Francois	Sevigny	380	1	QC
16	Dany	Lessard	348	1	QC
17	Mike	Martynyshin	327	1	ON
18	Simon	Gill	310	1	USA
19	Eric	Gauthier	296	1	QC
20	Carson	Tsang	275	1	ON
21	Catalin	Nastac	191	1	QC
22	Phong	Co	170	1	ON
23	Mathieu	Montpetit	170	1	QC
24	Jean	Caron	138	1	QC
25	Seil	Seto	107	1	ON
26	Thierry	Dupont	86	1	QC
27	Jean-Claude	Clément	65	1	QC
28	Irfan	Lateef	65	1	USA
29	Jean-Francois	Bastien	65	1	QC
30	Dany	Breault	33	1	QC